CHASE ©

I SERVICE CHARGE SUNMARY

Apgount MNurmber

Mlarch 31, 2002 throwgh April 30, 2002

Mamntenance Fees
lransaction Foos

Othir Serace Charges
T'otal Serviee Charges
L.ems Earnings Credi

Met Service Charpes

I SERVICE CHARGE DETAIL

20 {0

SO0
%032
$20.32
806
£10.M

Will be asseased on 5/3/12

DESCRIFTION

ACOOUNT
Deposit Imsurance Charge
Muonthly Service Fee

Total Service Charges _

Leas Earnings Credit
Met Service Charges  {Will be assessed on 5/3/12)

VOLUME ALLOWED CHARGED FRICES UNIT ['OTAL
2022 i [ S0 033

1 20,00 20100

520032

£2.922 00002108 L |
29T

* A& money saving feature of your Chase BusinessCustom Checking checkmg acoount 15 that the maintenance fees can he

waived by maminimng a combived avernge collected halance m your checking accounts of $30,008) or more
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